

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00110 Job # : 16,4529, 16-5526, 16-5527, 13-4770, and 13,4780

Contract No : CO-00110-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

### Proposal : 2016 Large Diameter CIPP Construction Contract

#### Time And Date : February 24, 2017 at 10 AM

Price List

Line No		Quote Category			Unit	CO-00110 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC			CO-00110 -	DBLASTING &	
	Item No		SOV Item			Unit Price	Quanti ty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$40.00	1,550	\$62,000.00	\$42.00	1,550	\$65,100.0
	2 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$7.00	1,550	\$10,850.00	\$25.00	1,550	\$38,750.0
	3 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING FOR WORK SITE 1 (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.0
	4 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING FOR WORK SITE 2 (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$71,000.00	1	\$71,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.0
	5 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$7,500.00	3	\$22,500.00	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.0
	6 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$3.75	362	\$1,357.50	\$35.00	362	\$12,670.0
	7 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24" DIAMETER)	LF	\$5.50	1,761	\$9,685.50	\$45.00	1,761	\$79,245.0
	8 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36" DIAMETER)	LF	\$8.50	865	\$7,352.50	\$55.00	865	\$47,575.0
	9 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$1.50	362	\$543.00	\$25.00	362	\$9,050.0
	10 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24"	LF	\$1.50	1,761	\$2,641.50	\$35.00	1,761	\$61,635.0
	11 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36"	LF	\$1.50	865	\$1,297.50	\$45.00	865	\$38,925.0
	12 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W / REMOTE CONTROL CUT	EA	\$200.00	8	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	8	\$24,000.0
	13 SS864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING FOR WORK SITE 1 (ALL SIZES)	LS	\$185,000.00	1	\$185,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	1	\$1,000,000.0
	14 SS864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING FOR WORK SITE 2 (ALL SIZES)	LS	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	1	\$1,000,000.0
	15 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$65.00	362	\$23,530.00	\$120.00	362	\$43,440.0
	16 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 21" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$425.00	420	\$178,500.00	\$350.00	420	\$147,000.0
	17 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 24" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$325.00	1,341	\$435,825.00	\$450.00	1,341	\$603,450.0
	18 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 30" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$250.00	432	\$108,000.00	\$720.00	432	\$311,040.0
	19 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 33" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$775.00	163	\$126,325.00	\$920.00	163	\$149,960.0
	20 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 36" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$590.00	270	\$159,300.00	\$1,200.00	270	\$324,000.0
	21 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, ENCASEMENT)	SF	\$22.00	1,360	\$29,920.00	\$50.00	1,360	\$68,000.0
	22 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, ENCASEMENT)	VF	\$310.00	156	\$48,360.00	\$1,000.00	156	\$156,000.0
		1			Total			\$1,742,587.50			\$4,240,840.0

Run Date 02/28/2017



## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor

Run Date 02/28/2017

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00110 Job # : 16,4529, 16-5526, 16-5527, 13-4770, and 13,4780

Contract No : CO-00110-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

### Proposal : 2016 Large Diameter CIPP Construction Contract

Time And Date : February 24, 2017 at 10 AM

Price List

ine No		Quote Category			Unit	CO-00110 - 3_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC			CO-00110 - 4_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
	Item No		SOV Item			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$30.00	1,550	\$46,500.00	\$17.00	1,550	\$26,35
	2 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2° DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$20.00	1,550	\$31,000.00	\$8.00	1,550	\$12,40
	3 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING FOR WORK SITE 1 (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$63,300.00	1	\$63,30
	4 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING FOR WORK SITE 2 (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$68,700.00	1	\$68,70
	5 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$15,750.00	3	\$47,250.00	\$29,700.00	3	\$89,10
	6 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$7.50	362	\$2,715.00	\$11.00	362	\$3,98
	7 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24" DIAMETER)	LF	\$9.00	1,761	\$15,849.00	\$9.00	1,761	\$15,84
	8 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36" DIAMETER)	LF	\$10.50	865	\$9,082.50	\$16.00	865	\$13,8
	9 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$2.20	362	\$796.40	\$6.00	362	\$2,1
	10 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24"	LF	\$3.25	1,761	\$5,723.25	\$4.00	1,761	\$7,0
	11 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36"	LF	\$3.25	865	\$2,811.25	\$4.00	865	\$3,4
	12 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W / REMOTE CONTROL CUT	EA	\$100.00	8	\$800.00	\$500.00	8	\$4,0
	13 SS864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING FOR WORK SITE 1 (ALL SIZES)	LS	\$260,000.00	1	\$260,000.00	\$360,000.00	1	\$360,0
	14 SS864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING FOR WORK SITE 2 (ALL SIZES)	LS	\$280,000.00	1	\$280,000.00	\$623,000.00	1	\$623,0
	15 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$40.00	362	\$14,480.00	\$385.00	362	\$139,3
	16 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 21* SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$85.00	420	\$35,700.00	\$450.00	420	\$189,0
	17 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 24* SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$115.00	1,341	\$154,215.00	\$445.00	1,341	\$596,7
	18 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 30" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$165.00	432	\$71,280.00	\$590.00	432	\$254,8
	19 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 33* SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$330.00	163	\$53,790.00	\$1,980.00	163	\$322,7
	20 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 36* SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$360.00	270	\$97,200.00	\$1,355.00	270	\$365,8
	21 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, ENCASEMENT)	SF	\$27.00	1,360	\$36,720.00	\$40.00	1,360	\$54,4
	22 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, ENCASEMENT)	VF	\$425.00	156	\$66,300.00	\$350.00	156	\$54,6
		1		1	Total			\$1,279,712.40			\$3,270,7



# San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor

Run Date 02/28/2017

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00110

Job # : 16,4529, 16-5526, 16-5527, 13-4770, and 13,4780

Contract No : CO-00110-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

### Proposal : 2016 Large Diameter CIPP Construction Contract

#### Time And Date : February 24, 2017 at 10 AM

Price List

ine No		Quote Category			Unit	CO-00110 - 5_Layne Inliner			CO-00110 - 6_Cruz Tec, Inc.		
	Item No		SOV Item			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$40.00	1,550	\$62,000.00	\$40.07	1,550	\$62,108.
	2 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$23.00	1,550	\$35,650.00	\$6.24	1,550	\$9,672.
	3 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING FOR WORK SITE 1 (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.
	4 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING FOR WORK SITE 2 (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.
	5 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$42,000.00	3	\$126,000.00	\$1,100.00	3	\$3,300.
	6 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$6.00	362	\$2,172.00	\$4.54	362	\$1,643.
	7 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24" DIAMETER)	LF	\$8.00	1,761	\$14,088.00	\$5.66	1,761	\$9,967.
	8 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36" DIAMETER)	LF	\$11.00	865	\$9,515.00	\$7.83	00.	\$6,772.
	9 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$5.00	362	\$1,810.00	\$2.10	362	\$760.
	10 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24"	LF	\$7.00	1,761	\$12,327.00	\$2.45	1, '61	\$4,314
	11 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36"	LF	\$10.00	865	\$8,650.00	\$2.88	60865	\$2,491.
	12 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W / REMOTE CONTROL CUT	EA	\$500.00	8	\$4,000.00	\$275.00	8	\$2,200
	13 SS864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING FOR WORK SITE 1 (ALL SIZES)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$98,251.00	1	\$98,251
	14 SS864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING FOR WORK SITE 2 (ALL SIZES)	LS	\$275,000.00	1	\$275,000.00	\$66,500 0		\$66,500
	15 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$45.00	362	\$16,290.00	\$33.01	362	\$11,949
	16 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 21" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$150.00	420	\$63,000.00	\$8 .41	420	\$37,132.
	17 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 24" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$180.00	1,341	\$241,380.00	\$172.09	1,341	\$136,902.
	18 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 30" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$250.00	432	\$108,000.00	\$1,000	432	\$73,565
	19 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 33" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$500.00	163	\$81,500.00	¥202.60	163	\$46,063
	20 SS901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONVENTIONAL CIPP 36" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$400.00	270	\$108,000.00	\$301.58	270	\$81,426
	21 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, ENCASEMENT)	SF	\$60.00	1,360	\$81,600.00	\$61.90	1,360	\$84,184
	22 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, ENCASEMENT)	VF	\$825.00	156	\$128,700.00	\$523.04	156	\$81,594
		1	1	1	Total			\$1,552,682.00			\$888,799